912124, 5:40 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #; 56520133
Report Date: September 27, 2024 | 7:37 p.m, EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference:

C ARF AN

2009 HYUNDAI ELANTRA GLS

Sedan | 4Cylinders | Gas
KMHDUA45D69U701717

Country of Assemhly: Korea (South)
Last Reported Odometer: 310,000 KM

LI CHECK

Neo Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 15 Service Records Found
Alberta {(Normal)

&

No LS. Histary Found Unable to check for recall Not Actively Declared Stolen
information

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

B
S

No Import Record Found

This vehicle histary report is based on information (https://wwu.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reperted and
availakle to CARFAX Canada as of September 27, 2024 {or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was compfete), CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data recerds from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to

: CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decislon.

Fongr”
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

@, Lien Check

{ # No lien records found in Alberta.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where
it has historicaliy been registered. We do not check for liens or
title in any U.S. state,

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee fien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicie,

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied

oh It to their detriment to a maximum amount

of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien {3} Five

Thousand Dollars Canadian {$5,000.00), whichever is lower,

Accident/Damage
e I~ S ' )
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT {
@ 2016Jun5 Alberta, Canada
Police Reported Accident: Accident reported
; Damage to right side
@2022Nov 1 Calgary, Alberta, Canada -
- Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Drate: 2022 Nav 23 $714.00
Claim: Cther Damage $£0.00

Registration

T —

#% This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE SOURCE

ODOMETER

DETAILS

2011 Jan 6 48,501 KM Service Facility

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

hitps:/vhr.carfax ca/tid=ySWBWIwY PPs] Ayg %2Fib%2FR FzP30EikOtga
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2012 Jun € 58,876 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2015 Jul 14 83,700 KM Service Facility Vehlcle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada *  Undercoating/rustproofing appiled
+  Brake light switch replaced
2016 Apr 2 90,204 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced
: Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Oiland filter changed
+  Brakes checked
2016 May 18 91,230 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Drivability/performance checked
: 2018 Jun 29 116,317 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
: Caigary, Alberta, Canada
2018 Aug 13 117,323 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
: Calgary, Alberta, Canada Left airbag assembly replaced
i 2015 Apr 17 123,971 KM Jiffy Lube - Calgary Aviation Road Vehicle serviced
i Calgary, Alberta, Canada Malntenance inspection completed
Oii and filter changed
2019 Oct 19 128,979 KM Great Canadian Qil Change Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada *  Maintenance inspecticn compieted
Qil and filter changed
+  Labin air filter replaced/cleaned
2020 Apr 27 134,240 KM Great Canadian 0il Change Vehicle serviced !
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed
»  Oll and filer changed
2021 Apr 21 143,618 KM Royal Oak Nissan Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada »  Safety inspection performed
Spark plugis) replaced
License plate light bulb(s) replaced
*  High mount braka light bulb replaced
*  Front wiper blades/refills replaced
*  Olland filter changed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
2021 Sep 15 159,549 KM Magnum Automotive Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
«  Airfilter replaced
2023 Mar 7 227,135 KM Magnum Automotive Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed
«  Oil and filter changed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
2024 May 16 295,368 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada * Window(s) checked
»  Front brake pads replaced
Front brakes serviced
Brake shoes replaced
+  Front brake rotar(s) replaced
2024 Sep 10 310,000 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada *  Turn signal bulb{s) replaced
Turn signal/hazard flasher replaced
B
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97277124, £:40 PM

?@ Open Recalls

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

N

£ We are unable to check for recall information on this vehicle, Please visit HYUNDAI's website for the most current recall infermation on this,
or any, HYUNDAI vehicle https:/évecall hyundakcanada.com/,

Detailed History

‘ DATE ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2009 Apr 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada First Owner Reported
Previous Use: Rental
Vehicle colour noted as silver
2009 Sep 24 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Rental
Vehicle colour noted as silver
2009 Dec 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use; Rental
i Vehicle colour noted as silver
2070 Mar 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Rental
Vehicle colour noted as sllver
2010 Jun 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canacdla New Owner reported
Previous Use; Rental
Vehicle colour noted as silver
2011 ]Jan6 48,501 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2011 Apr 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2012 Apr 28 Motor Vehlicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2012 Juné 58,876 KM Service Facllity Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2013 Apr 20 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2014 Apr 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon [ssued or Renewed

Alberta, Canada

Vehicle colour noted as silver

hitps:/fvhr.carfax.ca/fid=ySWBWIwY PPs ] Ay £%2Fib%2FREzPP30EikOiga
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporls

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2014 Nov 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alkerta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2015 Apr 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2015 Jul 14 83,700 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
: Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2016 Apr 2 90,204 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2016 Apr 16 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2016 May 18 91,230 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2016 Jun 5 Police Reported Accident Palice Report Accident Reported:
Alberta, Canada +  Damage to right side
2017 Apr 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration 1ssued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver !
H
2018 Jan 8 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2018 Apr 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2018 Jun 29 116,317 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2018 Aug 13 117,323 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2019 Feb 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2019 Apr17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2019 Apr 17 123,971 KM Jiffy Lube - Calgary Aviation Service Record Vehicle serviced
Road i
Calgary, Alberta, Canada i
2019 Sep 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicte colour noted as silver ;
2019 Oct 19 128,979 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2020 Apr 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Regstration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2020 Apr 27 134,240 KM Great Canadian Ol Change Service Record Vehlcle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

hups:/fvhrcarfax.ca/Tid=ySWBWIwY P
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9/27/244, 5:40 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2021 Apr7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2021 Apri3 143,595 KM Independent Source Odometer reading

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

! 2021 Apr 21 143,618 KM Royal Oak Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
i Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2021 Apr 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2021 Sep 15 159,545 KM Maghum Automotive Service Record Vehicte serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2022 May 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as siver
2022 Nov 1 Insurance Records

Alberta, Canada

2022 Nov 23 208,000 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Incident Date; 2022-11-01
Calgary, Alberta, Canada Not Avallable
2023 Mar 7 227,135 KM Magnum Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced

_ Calgary, Alberta, Canada
f i

2023 May 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2024 Apr 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2024 May 16 255,368 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2024 Sep 10 310,000 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Aiberta, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report s complled from multiple data sources, it Is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its scurce data providers to obtain complete information on any ene vehicle. For example, thers may be other title, brands,
registrations, declaratiens, accident informatlan, service recerds, recall Information, edemeter readings or other Informaticon where discrepancies that apply 1o this vehide are not reflected In this report. CARFAX Canadta and Its 50urce data
providers recelve data and infermation from external sources belleved to be rellable, but no responsibllity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or Its agents for any errors, Inaceuracles or omissfons, The reports are provided
strictly on an as-ts where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and Iis source data providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or Implied, Including any watranties of timefiness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quallty or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this repart or its contents. Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of lis source data providers shall be llable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any Iinformation contained within a report,
inclicing the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provkde a repart or any Informatlon. Other Information about the vehicle that is the subjact matter of thls vehicle history report, Including problems, may rot have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this repert s one Impor¢ant tool, afong with a vehicle inspection and tast drive, lo make a better decislon about your next used car, By obtaining, reviewing andfor using this vehicle histery reporl, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use anct aiyy CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as sach may be amended frem time to time by CARFAX Canada.

PSS it s about- o D privay - lugalfconditions-of Lss

@© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved. Emmﬁm

KMHDU45D63U701717
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